

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 95007201

Data publicarii	22.03.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 924,83 RON - 924,83 RON

Descriere: 1 PROFIL UD /3 M BUC 2 10,08 20,16 2 SURUB TABLA 4,8*35 RAL 3009 CUT 0,2 52,52 10,504
3 CHEIE TUBULARA TIJA HEX. 1/4 - 8 MM BUC 1 3,36 3,36 4 DIBLU 6*80 BUC 100 0,59 59 5
SURUB GK 25 CUT 0,1 44,54 4,454 6 ULEI STIL 0,5 L BUC 2 27,31 54,62 7 TEAVA
RECTANGULAR 40X20X2 ML 18 8,4 151,2 8 DILUANT 1L BUC 1 9,24 9,24 9 KOBER 3IN 1 NEGRU
0,75 L BUC 1 35,29 35,29 10 PENSULA LATA 60MM BUC 1 6,3 6,3 11 CAPAC STALP 50*50 BUC
2 1,68 3,36 12 CAPAC PVC 100*100 BUC 2 5,88 11,76 13 SURUB LEMN 5*60 BUC 50 0,25
12,5 14 LAMBRIU LEMN 3 M BUC 1 142,86 142,86 15 VINCLU IMB REZ. 105X105X65X2,5MM
BUC 2 7,14 14,28 16 VINCLU IMBINARE 70*70*55*2,5 BUC 1 5,04 5,04 17 VINCLU IMBINARE
40*40*60*2 BUC 2 2,94 5,88 18 SURUB LEMN 3,5*30 BUC 100 0,04 4 19 SURUB HEX 10*120
BUC 10 2,94 29,4 20 CLESTE FIERAR MANER DUBLA PROT 10* BUC 1 23,53 23,53 21 TEAVA
100*100*3 ML 4 43,69 174,76 22 CIMENT ROMCIM SAC 3 25,21 75,63 23 PC 8 BARA STRIATA
KG 2,61 4,62 12,0582 24 BALAMA SUDABILA 20 BUC 2 7,56 15,12 25 BALAMA SUDABILA
18*140 BUC 2 16,81 33,62 26 MANUSI PROTECTIE M2 DICK BASIC BUC 1 6,72 6,72
